$825,000 - 14535 Sw Reddings Beach Road, Vashon

MLS® #2404540

$825,000

2 Bedroom, 1 Bathroom, 2,186 sqft
Residential on 4.45 Acres

Westside, Vashon, WA

Built in 1986

Essential Information

MLS® #

List Price

Sale Price
Price Per SgFt
Bedrooms
Bathrooms
Full Baths
Square Footage
Acres

Year Built
Type
Sub-Type
Status

2404540
$825,000
$825,000
$377

2

1

1

2,186

4.45

1986
Residential
Single Family Residence
Sold

Community Information

Address
Area
Subdivision
City
County
State

Zip Code

Amenities

14535 Sw Reddings Beach Road

800 - Vashon Island
Westside

Vashon

King

WA

98070




Parking Driveway, Off Street

Exterior

Exterior Features Wood Products
Lot Description Dead End Street, Open Space, Secluded

School Information

District Vashon Island
Elementary Chautauqua Elem
Middle Mcmurray Mid
High Vashon Isl High

Additional Information

Days on Market 107
Cumulative Days on Market 107
Days on Website 107



